CATERING

CATERING OPTIONS:
754-400-9392

* PICK UP
* DELIVERY
®* ON-SITE SERVING

®* ON-SITE COOKING

SCRUBYS.COM

FAMILY PACKS

CHICKEN
FAMILY PACK

4 Whole Smoked Chicken
2 Quarts of Baked Beans
2 Quarts of Potato Salad
1 Quart of Cole Slaw

16 Pieces Toast

BBQ Sauce

$99.99 - Serves up to 16

SPARE RIB
FAMILY PACK

9 Ibs. of Spare Ribs

2 Quarts of Baked Beans
2 Quarts of Potato Salad
1 Quart of Cole Slaw

16 Pieces Toast

BBQ Sauce

$139.99 - Serves up to 16

BABY BACK RIB
FAMILY PACK

12 Full Racks of Baby Back Ribs
2 Quarts of Baked Beans

2 Quarts of Potato Salad

1 Quart of Cole Slaw

16 Pieces Toast

BBQ Sauce

$229.99 - Serves up to 16

Available for take-out with 30-minute
notice, just call and order.

VARIETY PACKS

VARIETY PAcK 1
Smoked Turkey

Pork

Brisket

Pulled Chicken

Buns

Baked Beans

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

BBQ Sauce

$119.99 - Serves up to 15

VARIETY PACK 3

Angus Beef 1/4 Ib. Burgers
All Beef Hot Dogs

Smoked Chicken

Baked Beans

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

(Buns & Condiments included)

BBQ Sauce
$139.99 - Serves up to 15

VARIETY PACK S5
Spare Ribs

OR

Racks Baby Back Ribs
Smoked Chicken

Pork

Brisket

Baked Beans

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

BBQ Sauce

$199.99 - Serves up to 15

VARIETY PACK 2
Smoked Chicken

Pork

Brisket

Baked Beans

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

BBQ Sauce

$129.99 - Serves up to 15

VARIETY PACK 4
Spare Ribs

OR

Baby Back Ribs

Quarter Smoked Chickens
Baked Beans

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

BBQ Sauce

$179.99 - Serves up to 15

VARIETY PACK 6
Spare Ribs

OR

Baby Back Ribs
Smoked Chicken
Pork

Brisket

Baked Beans
Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

BBQ Sauce

$449.99 - Serves up to 40

CATERING
754-400-9392

CALL OUR CATERING
HOTLINE TO DISCUSS
YOUR OPTIONS.




CATERING
754-400-9392

PIT DINNERS

JUST THE MEATS

SMALL PAN OR JuMBO PAN

All “Pit Dinners” come with baked beans & cole slaw.
(Minimum order of 10 each, for 250 people or more. Call for pricing)

Quarter Smoked Chicken $6.49
BBQ Sandwich $7.99
Pulled Pork & 1/4 Smoked Chicken $10.49
Spare Ribs & 1/4 Smoked Chicken $11.99
1/2 Baby Back & 1/4 Smoked Chicken $13.99
Ribs & Wings $13.99

(Choice of baby backs or spare ribs)

Whole Smoked Chicken
$25.99 Serves up to 10 | $79.99 Serves up to 28

Whole Memphis Chicken *
$27.99 Serves up to 10 | $86.99 Serves up to 28

Sloppy Joe
$65.99 Serves up to 20 | $189.99 Serves up to 60

BBQ Pulled Pork
$65.99 Serves up to 20 | $189.99 Serves up to 60

BBQ Sliced Pork
$65.99 Serves up to 20 | $189.99 Serves up to 60

BBQ Pulled Chicken
$65.99 Serves up to 20 | $189.99 Serves up to 60

BBQ Beef
$85.99 Serves up to 20 | $199.99 Serves up to 60

Smoked Turkey Breast
$85.99 Serves up to 20 | $199.99 Serves up to 60

Sliced BBQ Beef Brisket
$89.99 Serves up to 20 | $230.99 Serves up to 60

St Louis Style Spare Ribs
$74.99 Serves up to 12 | $179.99 Serves up to 30

Memphis Style Spare Ribs *
$78.99 Serves up to 12 | $193.99 Serves up to 30

Imported Baby Back Ribs
$99.99 Serves up to 12 | $199.99 Serves up to 30

Wings *
50 Wings $49.99 | 100 Wings $95.99
* 24-hour notice

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne lliness.

SIDES

QUART
Baked Beans $8.99
Cole Slaw $8.99
Potato Salad * $9.99
Collards * $9.99

Macaroni Salad *

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Mac ‘n’ Cheese *

Pasta Salad *

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy *
Beans and Rice *

Baked or Sweet Potato - $2.99
1/2 Corn on the Cob - $1.25

* 24-hour notice

ADDITIONAL
ITEMS

Chicken Breast

Sausage

All Beef Hot Dog

Black Bean Burger

Beyond Burger

1/4 Ibs. Angus Burger

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle
Cheese

Paper Goods

Chafing Stand Set-ups

GALLON
$23.99
$23.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$16.99
$18.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

BREADS

BY THE DOZEN

$4.99
$3.99
$4.49
$4.99
$9.99
$4.99
$.65
$.45
$.50
$10.00

NO EVENT IS TOO BIG OR TOO SMALL.

BEVERAGES

Cans of Soda

Bottled Water

Gallon of Sweet Tea
Gallon of Unsweet Tea
Gallon of Lemonade
Gallon of Fruit Punch

$1.00
$1.00
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

Ask About Our Drink Packages!

DESSERTS

24-HOURS NOTICE

ASK ABOUT OUR DESSERT PACKAGES

Key Lime Pie
Peanut Butter Pie
Banana Pudding;

18 Jumbo Cookies
Brownies

Seasonal Fruit Salad
10 Pie Shooters

Banana Split Cake
Oreo Cookie Cake
Seasonal Cake & Pies

$12.99
$12.99
$29.99
$17.99
$29.99
Market
$20.00
Half | Full
$39.99 | $69.99
$39.99 | $69.99 -
Market




